
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

StC

104
85

204
51

283
97
35

710
84

701
488
86
88
66
52
5

70
95
93

648
90

202

Jezdec

RALF SANTL
FILIP DOKOUPIL
MICHAL DOKOUPIL
JAKUB JEZERSKÝ
MARTIN RADOUŠ
MARTIN SOUKUP
JAN STRAKA
DAVID BARNAT
DAVID BAREŠ
PETR MATUŠTÍK
TOMÁŠ KABOUREK
RADOMÍR NOVÁK
PETR CARDA
MARTIN PETÁK
KAREL SOUKUP
ADAM NESVATBA
MAREK KIDOŇ
PETR VAŠULKA
FRANTIŠEK HEREJK
ANDRIEJ ROMANOWSKI
JIŘÍ PAVLÍČEK
VÁCLAV VLASÁK

RoKlub

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2

Soutěšící

APRILIA V4 TUONO
YAMAHA R1 STREETFIGHTER
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800
BENELLI TNT 1130
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090
KAWASAKI 1000
YAMAHA MT10
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA MT10
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
KAWASAKI Z1000
BMW S1000R
SUZUKI SV 650 N
SUZUKI SV 1000 S
HONDA CB 1000 R
YAMAHA FZ6 FAZER
HONDA CBR 900 RR
BMW GS 1200 R
KTM 990
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER

Celk.čas

11:40.558
11:41.983
12:05.231
12:07.606
12:22.502
12:27.772
12:32.146
12:32.220
12:36.273
13:03.843
13:04.719
13:08.510
13:23.668
13:33.492
13:37.427
13:48.539
13:48.859
13:49.917
13:55.969
14:17.368
11:07.164

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4

Dif

1.425
24.673
27.048
41.944
47.214
51.588
51.662
55.715

1:23.285
1:24.161
1:27.952
1:43.110
1:52.934
1:56.869
2:07.981
2:08.301
2:09.359
2:15.411
2:36.810

1 Kolo

N.čas

2:16.988
2:18.523
2:20.238
2:23.930
2:26.422
2:28.458
2:27.770
2:27.569
2:29.337
2:34.490
2:32.772
2:35.311
2:39.306
2:38.343
2:40.370
2:42.829
2:42.993
2:41.973
2:43.425
2:47.727
2:39.241

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

1.425

Prům.rychlost

138,592

N.čas kola

2:16.988

Km/h

141,753

Nejlepší kolo

104 - RALF SANTL
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   RACECZECH 2018
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Kolo

2
3

4
5

(488) TOMÁŠ KABOUREK

1
2
3
4

5

(86) RADOMÍR NOVÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(88) PETR CARDA
1
2
3

4
5

(66) MARTIN PETÁK

1
2
3
4

5

(52) KAREL SOUKUP
1
2

3
4
5

(5) ADAM NESVATBA
1
2
3

4
5

(70) MAREK KIDOŇ

1
2
3
4
5

(95) PETR VAŠULKA
1
2

3
4
5

(93) FRANTIŠEK HEREJK
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:35.098
2:35.687

2:36.114

2:34.490

2:34.612
2:35.342
2:33.601

2:32.772

2:37.089

2:35.311

2:35.949
2:35.767

2:40.709

2:39.306

2:40.238
2:40.154

2:40.473

2:38.343

2:42.768

2:38.357

2:41.841

2:41.773
2:41.439

2:40.370

2:44.180
2:43.603

2:42.831

2:42.829

2:43.643
2:44.107
2:43.766

2:42.993

2:43.294

2:41.973

2:43.036
2:43.667

2:47.002
2:43.583

2:43.425

Dif

+0.608
+1.197

+1.624

+1.840
+2.570
+0.829

+1.778

+0.638
+0.456

+1.403

+0.932
+0.848

+2.130

+4.425

+0.014

+1.471

+1.403
+1.069

+1.351
+0.774

+0.002

+0.650
+1.114
+0.773

+1.321

+1.063
+1.694

+3.577
+0.158

Denní čas

16:44:10.479
16:46:46.166

16:49:22.280
16:51:56.770

16:41:41.319
16:44:15.931
16:46:51.273
16:49:24.874

16:51:57.646

16:41:37.321
16:44:14.410

16:46:49.721
16:49:25.670
16:52:01.437

16:41:36.188
16:44:16.897
16:46:56.203

16:49:36.441
16:52:16.595

16:41:46.478
16:44:26.951
16:47:05.294
16:49:48.062

16:52:26.419

16:41:44.931
16:44:26.772

16:47:08.545
16:49:49.984
16:52:30.354

16:41:48.023
16:44:32.203
16:47:15.806

16:49:58.637
16:52:41.466

16:41:47.277
16:44:30.920
16:47:15.027
16:49:58.793
16:52:41.786

16:41:50.874
16:44:34.168

16:47:16.141
16:49:59.177
16:52:42.844

16:41:50.441
16:44:37.443
16:47:21.026

16:50:04.451

Kolo

5

(648) ANDRIEJ ROMANOWSKI
1
2

3
4
5

(90) JIŘÍ PAVLÍČEK
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:44.445

2:47.727

2:50.510
2:52.456
2:50.316

2:40.258

2:39.241

3:01.212

Dif

+1.020

+2.783
+4.729
+2.589

+1.017

+21.971

Denní čas

16:52:48.896

16:41:49.286
16:44:37.013

16:47:27.523
16:50:19.979
16:53:10.295

16:41:39.380
16:44:19.638
16:46:58.879

16:50:00.091

Kolo

(104) RALF SANTL
1

2
3
4
5

(85) FILIP DOKOUPIL
1
2
3

4
5

(204) MICHAL DOKOUPIL

1
2
3
4

5

(51) JAKUB JEZERSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2
3

4
5

(97) MARTIN SOUKUP

1
2
3
4

5

(35) JAN STRAKA
1
2

3
4
5

(710) DAVID BARNAT
1
2
3

4
5

(84) DAVID BAREŠ

1
2
3
4
5

(701) PETR MATUŠTÍK
1

Čas kola

2:19.253
2:18.805

2:16.988

2:18.404

2:19.675
2:18.722

2:18.543

2:18.523

2:20.238

2:20.899
2:24.973

2:30.487

2:24.243

2:25.439
2:24.440

2:23.930

2:27.663
2:27.454

2:26.871

2:26.422

2:28.458

2:28.976
2:28.550

2:28.888

2:29.874

2:29.537
2:27.955

2:27.770

2:31.263
2:29.135

2:28.442

2:27.569

2:31.320
2:29.460
2:29.818

2:29.337

Dif

+2.265
+1.817

+1.416

+1.152
+0.199

+0.020

+0.661
+4.735

+10.249

+0.313

+1.509
+0.510

+1.241
+1.032

+0.449

+0.518
+0.092

+0.430

+2.104

+1.767
+0.185

+3.694
+1.566

+0.873

+1.983
+0.123
+0.481

Denní čas

16:41:20.035

16:43:39.288
16:45:58.093
16:48:15.081
16:50:33.485

16:41:19.447
16:43:39.122
16:45:57.844

16:48:16.387
16:50:34.910

16:41:21.561
16:43:41.799
16:46:02.698
16:48:27.671

16:50:58.158

16:41:22.481
16:43:46.724

16:46:12.163
16:48:36.603
16:51:00.533

16:41:27.019
16:43:54.682
16:46:22.136

16:48:49.007
16:51:15.429

16:41:25.827
16:43:54.285
16:46:23.261
16:48:51.811

16:51:20.699

16:41:29.937
16:43:59.811

16:46:29.348
16:48:57.303
16:51:25.073

16:41:28.738
16:44:00.001
16:46:29.136

16:48:57.578
16:51:25.147

16:41:29.265
16:44:00.585
16:46:30.045
16:48:59.863
16:51:29.200

16:41:35.381
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